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S eth Koda311
Gymcats- NV

2.400 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 9.0009.5508.8509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.950 11.40011.650 10.60011.100 67.400
Place: 4T 4 3* 2 9T 5* 1 

1 

Beau M erz357
North Shore - MN

2.800 2.100 2.2002.3002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.800 8.8008.1508.4009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.600 12.25010.450 11.00010.900 67.200
Place: 1 6 27 1 17T 1 2 

2 

Kevin Jansen726
316 Pla t inum-KS

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.450 8.6509.0008.4009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 10.800 10.95011.200 10.25011.650 66.600
Place: 2T 5 14T 10* 3 11* 3 

3 

Ryan Pa lm er232
M & M Gymnastics- W I

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 8.7509.4007.8509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.250 11.00011.600 10.85011.100 66.400
Place: 6T 11 5 6* 9* 2* 4 

4 

Ander S utton214
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.200 0.5002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.700 9.2009.6008.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 11.000 10.85011.700 8.70011.900 65.750
Place: 6T 2* 1T 13* 1 25 5T

5T

Eli Renfrow189
Bart Conner- OK

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.900 8.6509.5008.4009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
F ina l: 11.200 10.500 11.00011.700 10.25011.100 65.750
Place: 16T 7 1T 6* 9* 11* 5T

5T

Eion Dona ld533
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.550 9.650 8.5009.4507.6009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 9.700 11.15011.550 10.10011.850 65.700
Place: 12 18 6T 3T 2 15 7 

7 

Gavin Bow les825
Texas Dreams- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.2002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.550 9.0509.2509.0508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 11.250 10.60011.350 10.65010.650 65.550
Place: 19T 1 11* 20 19 4 8 

8 

Carte r  Pade501
EGAMN- MN

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.850 8.6009.2008.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 11.000 10.90011.300 10.20010.950 65.350
Place: 21* 2* 13 12 15T 13 9 

9 

Gabr ie l T odd694
MEGA  Gymnastics- OK

2.200 2.200 1.6002.3001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.550 9.100 9.0008.7508.5509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 10.150 10.75011.050 10.60011.300 65.300
Place: 11 13 19 16T 6 5* 10 

10 
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Br ian W arburton481
High Sierra- NV

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.850 8.2009.3508.5009.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 9.600 10.70011.450 10.30011.050 64.850
Place: 2T 19T 9* 18 13T 10 11 

11 

A lex Krebs643
Synergy  Gym- IA

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 8.7509.3508.1508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.850 8.750 11.00011.450 10.85011.400 64.300
Place: 25 24T 9* 6* 5 2* 12 

12 

C j Huntington519
Mercury - MO

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.750 9.3508.8008.0508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.750 10.80010.900 10.45010.950 64.000
Place: 18 17 24 15 15T 8 13 

13 

Zach Koglin251
Inf inite-W I

1.600 1.600 0.5002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.500 9.5009.0508.2509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 9.850 10.85011.150 9.00011.100 63.650
Place: 4T 16 16* 13* 9T 22 14 

14 

Gabe  Rum pke658
CEGW - W A

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.950 8.1008.8508.6009.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.200 9.100 11.15010.950 9.70011.050 63.150
Place: 16T 21 22* 3T 13T 17 15T

15T

Zachary Gust719
A .C .E.S. - AR

1.600 1.800 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.250 7.9509.5507.9009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 9.600 10.50011.650 10.05010.050 63.150
Place: 13T 19T 3* 21* 24T 16 15T

15T

Brenden Lucy105
Dav is Diamonds- CA

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.000 7.3508.8008.2509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 8.750 10.95011.000 9.45011.200 62.900
Place: 8* 24T 20T 10* 7 18* 17 

17 

Zander Nolte416
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.500 6.8508.9008.4009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.100 10.30011.000 8.45011.600 62.750
Place: 13T 14 20T 23* 4 26 18 

18 

A idan F ra ley572
Iron C ross- TX

1.600 2.300 2.1002.3002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.750 7.3509.2008.2508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 10.350 10.75011.500 9.45010.050 62.550
Place: 26 8 8 16T 24T 18* 19 

19 

M ason S za tko285
OGA - NE

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.000 7.3009.1008.3509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.950 10.65011.200 8.40010.100 61.850
Place: 8* 15 14T 19 23 27 20 

20 
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Jackson Blythe722
BGA - CA

1.600 1.600 1.0002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.400 9.3008.7508.6008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 10.300 10.30010.850 9.30010.000 61.800
Place: 19T 9* 25 23* 26 20T 21 

21 

Em iliano Gonza les-S e rrano793
Timberline- CO

1.600 1.600 0.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.600 8.2009.0008.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 10.300 10.25011.100 8.80010.200 61.650
Place: 21* 9* 18 26 22 24 22 

22 

Char lie  A ke389
HGA - TX

2.200 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 7.3009.3507.3507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.300 8.950 11.00011.550 8.90010.900 61.600
Place: 27 22 6T 6* 17T 23 23 

23 

Ryan Fe ldm an737
GW - CA

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.050 8.0008.7008.6008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 10.200 10.50010.800 8.00011.150 61.550
Place: 23T 12 26 21* 8 28 24 

24 

Gile s  Norm an784
Oregon Gym- OR

2.200 2.000 1.1002.1000.9002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.300 9.0508.8507.6509.350

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 6.550 11.15010.950 10.15010.300 60.650
Place: 8* 26 22* 3T 21 14 25 

25 

Lucas Bue ling113
Great Northern- MN

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.500 8.2009.0505.8009.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.250 6.300 10.15011.150 9.30010.600 58.750
Place: 15 27 16* 27 20 20T 26 

26 

Isaac W erner360
BIGC - W A

2.200 0.000 __.___2.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 0.000 __.___8.2008.3508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.900 8.850 10.10010.300 0.0000.000 40.150
Place: 23T 23 28 28 27* 29* 27 

27 

V -HB-Erro l S ullivan225
Gym O lympica- CA

1.600 0.000 2.4000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 0.000 7.9500.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.3000.000 10.3500.000 20.650
Place: 28* 28* 29* 23* 27* 9 28 

28 

R-Cabe  Robertson275
Gym Magic- NM

0.000 0.000 __.___2.1000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 __.___9.2500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.00011.350 0.0000.000 11.350
Place: 28* 28* 11* 29* 27* 29* 29 

29 

HB-Ethan Gam ache742
Dardano's- CO

0.000 0.000 2.2000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 8.4000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 10.6000.000 10.600
Place: 28* 28* 29* 29* 27* 5T 30 

30 
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